

MAT : 293/2025

Order No. 04

Dated : 26-09-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and order.

None appears.

No adverse order is passed as per resolution taken by Local BAR association, Jalpaiguri.

The regular P.O has retired.

Fix:- 07-01-2026 for appearance and order.

Dictt. & Corrted. by me:-

Addl. District Judge,
2nd F.T.C, Jalpaiguri.
(I/C)

Addl. District Judge,
2nd F.T.C, Jalpaiguri.
(I/C)