

MAT : 293/2025

Order No. 07

Dated : 09-06-2026

Today is fixed for Sr & Ad/Appearance.
Petitioner filed hazira through Ld.Lawyer.
No Sr & Ad received as yet.
Petitioner is directed to file requisites in the mean time.
The regular P.O has retired.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix:- 31-08-2026 for Sr & Ad/Appearance.

Dictt. & Corrtd. by me:-

Addl. District Judge,
2nd F.T.C, Jalpaiguri.
(I/C)

Addl. District Judge,
2nd F.T.C, Jalpaiguri.
(I/C)